
VOY 201 Dep Fri 06/12/13

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 11/12/13

Dep Fri 13/12/13

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 15/12/13

Dep Sun 15/12/13

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 17/12/13

Dep Wed 18/12/13

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Fri 20/12/13

Dep Fri 20/12/13

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 23/12/13

Dep Mon 23/12/13

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Sat 28/12/13

VOY 202 Dep Mon 30/12/13

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 04/01/14

Dep Mon 06/01/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Wed 08/01/14

Dep Wed 08/01/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 11/01/14

Dep Sun 12/01/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Tue 14/01/14

Dep Tue 14/01/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 17/01/14

Dep Sat 18/01/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Thu 23/01/14

VOY 203 Dep Sat 25/01/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 30/01/14

Dep Sat 01/02/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Mon 03/02/14

Dep Mon 03/02/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 06/02/14

Dep Fri 07/02/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 12/02/14

VOY 204 Dep Fri 14/02/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 19/02/14

Dep Fri 21/02/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

Ascension Arr Mon 24/02/14

Dep Mon 24/02/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 26/02/14

Dep Thu 27/02/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 04/03/14

VOY 205 Dep Thu 06/03/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 11/03/14

Dep Thu 13/03/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00
Ascension Arr Sat 15/03/14

Dep Sat 15/03/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 18/03/14

Dep Wed 19/03/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Mon 24/03/14 End Year 13

VOY 206 Dep Wed 26/03/14 Start Year 14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 31/03/14

Dep Wed 02/04/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Fri 04/04/14

Dep Fri 04/04/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 07/04/14

Dep Tue 08/04/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Sun 13/04/14
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VOY 207 Dep Wed 16/04/14

-2 1700 Thu 12/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 22/04/14 Easter 18 - 21 April

Dep Thu 24/04/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sat 26/04/14

Dep Sat 26/04/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 29/04/14

Dep Wed 30/04/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Mon 05/05/14

VOY 208 Dep Wed 07/05/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 12/05/14

Dep Fri 16/05/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 21/05/14

VOY 209 Dep Fri 23/05/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 28/05/14

Dep Fri 30/05/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 01/06/14

Dep Sun 01/06/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 04/06/14

Dep Thu 05/06/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 10/06/14

VOY 210 Dep Thu 12/06/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 17/06/14

Dep Thu 19/06/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sat 21/06/14

Dep Sat 21/06/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 24/06/14

Dep Wed 25/06/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Mon 30/06/14

VOY 211 Dep Wed 02/07/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 07/07/14

Dep Fri 11/07/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 16/07/14

VOY 212 Dep Fri 18/07/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 23/07/14

Dep Fri 25/07/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 27/07/14

Dep Sun 27/07/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 30/07/14

Dep Thu 31/07/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 05/08/14

VOY 213 Dep Fri 22/08/14 Dry Dock 14 days

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 27/08/14

Dep Fri 29/08/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00
Ascension Arr Mon 01/09/14

Dep Mon 01/09/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 03/09/14

Dep Thu 04/09/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 09/09/14

VOY 214 Dep Thu 11/09/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 16/09/14

Dep Thu 18/09/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 21/09/14

Dep Sun 21/09/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 23/09/14

Dep Wed 24/09/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Mon 29/09/14



VOY 215 Dep Wed 01/10/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 06/10/14

Dep Wed 08/10/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Fri 10/10/14

Dep Fri 10/10/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 13/10/14

Dep Tue 14/10/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Sun 19/10/14

VOY 216 Dep Fri 24/10/14 PSSC Renewal

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 29/10/14

Dep Fri 31/10/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 02/11/14

Dep Sun 02/11/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 05/11/14

Dep Thu 06/11/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 11/11/14

VOY 217 Dep Thu 13/11/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 18/11/14

Dep Thu 20/11/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sat 22/11/14

Dep Sat 22/11/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 25/11/14

Dep Wed 26/11/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Mon 01/12/14

VOY 218 Dep Wed 03/12/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 08/12/14

Dep Wed 10/12/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Fri 12/12/14

Dep Fri 12/12/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 15/12/14

Dep Tue 16/12/14

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Thu 18/12/14

Dep Thu 18/12/14

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sun 21/12/14

Dep Mon 22/12/14

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Sat 27/12/14

VOY 219 Dep Mon 29/12/14

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 03/01/15

Dep Mon 05/01/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Wed 07/01/15

Dep Wed 07/01/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00
St Helena Arr Sat 10/01/15

Dep Sun 11/01/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00
Ascension Arr Tue 13/01/15

Dep Tue 13/01/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 16/01/15

Dep Sat 17/01/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Thu 22/01/15

VOY 220 Dep Sat 24/01/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 29/01/15

Dep Sat 31/01/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Mon 02/02/15

Dep Mon 02/02/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 05/02/15

Dep Fri 06/02/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 11/02/15



VOY 221 Dep Fri 13/02/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 18/02/15

Dep Fri 20/02/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 22/02/15

Dep Sun 22/02/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 25/02/15

Dep Thu 26/02/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 03/03/15

VOY 222 Dep Thu 05/03/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 10/03/15

Dep Thu 12/03/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sat 14/03/15

Dep Sat 14/03/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Tue 17/03/15

Dep Wed 18/03/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Mon 23/03/15 End Year 14

VOY 223 Dep Wed 25/03/15 Start Year 15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 30/03/15

Dep Wed 01/04/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Fri 03/04/15

Dep Fri 03/04/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 06/04/15

Dep Tue 07/04/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Sun 12/04/15 End of current schedule 

VOY 224 Dep Tue 14/04/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sun 19/04/15

Dep Tue 21/04/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Thu 23/04/15

Dep Thu 23/04/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sun 26/04/15

Dep Mon 27/04/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Sat 02/05/15

VOY 225 Dep Mon 04/05/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 09/05/15

Dep Mon 11/05/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Wed 13/05/15

Dep Wed 13/05/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 16/05/15

Dep Sun 17/05/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Fri 22/05/15

VOY 226 Dep Sun 24/05/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 29/05/15

Dep Sun 31/05/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00
Ascension Arr Tue 02/06/15

Dep Tue 02/06/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 05/06/15

Dep Sat 06/06/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Thu 11/06/15

VOY 227 Dep Sat 13/06/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 18/06/15

Dep Sat 20/06/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Mon 22/06/15

Dep Mon 22/06/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 25/06/15

Dep Fri 26/06/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 01/07/15



VOY 228 Dep Fri 03/07/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 08/07/15

Dep Fri 10/07/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 12/07/15

Dep Sun 12/07/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 15/07/15

Dep Thu 16/07/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 21/07/15

VOY 229 Dep Mon 03/08/15 DRY DOCK 10 Days

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 08/08/15

Dep Mon 10/08/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Wed 12/08/15

Dep Wed 12/08/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 15/08/15

Dep Sun 16/08/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Fri 21/08/15

VOY 230 Dep Sun 23/08/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 28/08/15

Dep Sun 30/08/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Tue 01/09/15

Dep Tue 01/09/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 04/09/15

Dep Sat 05/09/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Thu 10/09/15

VOY 231 Dep Sat 12/09/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 17/09/15

Dep Sat 19/09/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Mon 21/09/15

Dep Mon 21/09/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 24/09/15

Dep Fri 25/09/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 30/09/15

VOY 232 Dep Fri 02/10/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 07/10/15

Dep Fri 09/10/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 11/10/15

Dep Sun 11/10/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 14/10/15 15/10/15 200th Anniversary of

Dep Fri 16/10/15 Napoleon's arrival

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 21/10/15

VOY 233 Dep Mon 26/10/15 PSSC CERT

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 31/10/15

Dep Mon 02/11/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00
Ascension Arr Wed 04/11/15

Dep Wed 04/11/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 07/11/15

Dep Sun 08/11/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Fri 13/11/15

VOY 234 Dep Mon 16/11/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 21/11/15

Dep Mon 23/11/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Wed 25/11/15

Dep Wed 25/11/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 28/11/15

Dep Sun 29/11/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Fri 04/12/15



VOY 235 Dep Sun 06/12/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 11/12/15

Dep Sun 13/12/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Tue 15/12/15

Dep Tue 15/12/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 17/12/15

Dep Fri 18/12/15

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 20/12/15

Dep Sun 20/12/15

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 23/12/15

Dep Wed 23/12/15

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Mon 28/12/15

VOY 236 Dep Wed 30/12/15

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 04/01/16

Dep Wed 06/01/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Fri 08/01/16

Dep Fri 08/01/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Mon 11/01/16

Dep Tue 12/01/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Thu 14/01/16

Dep Thu 14/01/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sun 17/01/16

Dep Mon 18/01/16

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Sat 23/01/16

VOY 237 Dep Mon 25/01/16

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 30/01/16

Dep Mon 01/02/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Wed 03/02/16

Dep Wed 03/02/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Sat 06/02/16

Dep Sun 07/02/16

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Fri 12/02/16

VOY 238 Dep Sun 14/02/16

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 19/02/16

Dep Sun 21/02/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Tue 23/02/16

Dep Tue 23/02/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Fri 26/02/16

Dep Sat 27/02/16

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Thu 03/03/16

VOY 239 Dep Sat 05/03/16

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 10/03/16

Dep Sat 12/03/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00
Ascension Arr Mon 14/03/16

Dep Mon 14/03/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Thu 17/03/16

Dep Fri 18/03/16

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Wed 23/03/16

VOY 240 Dep Fri 25/03/16

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 30/03/16

Dep Fri 01/04/16

0 706 Sat 14/01/00

Ascension Arr Sun 03/04/16

Dep Sun 03/04/16

0 706 Wed 11/01/00

St Helena Arr Wed 06/04/16

Dep Thu 07/04/16

2 1700 Sat 14/01/00

Cape Town Arr Tue 12/04/16




